
Clear Anodized 1455P1601
Black Anodized 1455P1601BK

Cover Screws (Pkg 100)
[#6 Self Tapping Nickel Plated Screws] 1455MS100

Black Cover Screws (Pkg 100)
[#6 Self Tappng Nickel Plated Screws] 1455MS100BK

Aluminum End Plates (Pkg 10) 1455PAL-10
Black Anodized Aluminum End Plates (Pkg 10) 1455PALBK-10

Open Plastic Bezels, Black (Pkg 10) 1455PBBK-10

ACCESSORIES

Note
Purchased assembly includes box, belly plate, choice of bezel, cover screws 
and self adhesive rubber feet. Box made from Extruded Aluminum 6063.

PART NUMBERS 
1455P1601 Open Bezel with Aluminum End Plate

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

C

C

D D

1455P1601Extrusion

Slot Details

End Plate

Open Bezel

125.30
[4.933]

30.43
[1.198]

115.52
[4.548]

22.52
[.887]

1.50
[.059]

115.52
[4.548]22.52

[.887]

120.50
[4.744]

26.13
[1.029]

34.13
[1.344]

30.63
[1.206]

7.00
[.276] 129.00

[5.079]

125.50
[4.941]

1.70
[.067]

Cover Screws

End Plate

Open Bezel

Extrusion

26.45
[1.041]

120.50
[4.744]

115.50
[4.547]

5.19
[.204]

1.50
[.059]

2.00
[.079]

160.00
[6.299]

30.50
[1.201]

125.00
[4.921]



Clear Anodized 1455Q1601
Black Anodized 1455Q1601BK

Cover Screws (Pkg 100)
[#6 Self Tapping Nickel Plated Screws] 1455MS100

Black Cover Screws (Pkg 100)
[#6 Self Tappng Nickel Plated Screws] 1455MS100BK

Aluminum End Plates (Pkg 10) 1455QAL-10
Black Anodized Aluminum End Plates (Pkg 10) 1455QALBK-10

Open Plastic Bezels, Black (Pkg 10) 1455QBBK-10

ACCESSORIES

Note
Purchased assembly includes box, belly plate, choice of bezel, cover screws 
and self adhesive rubber feet. Box made from Extruded Aluminum 6063.

PART NUMBERS 
1455Q1601 Open Bezel with Aluminum End Plate

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

C

C

D D

Extrusion

Slot Details

End Plate

1455Q1601

Open Bezel

115.52
[4.548]

43.52
[1.713]

125.30
[4.933]

51.43
[2.025]

1.50
[.059]

115.52
[4.548]43.52

[1.713]

120.50
[4.744]

47.13
[1.856]

51.63
[2.033]

55.13
[2.170]

1.70
[.067]

7.00
[.276]

129.00
[5.079]

125.50
[4.941]

Cover Screw

Cover Plate

Open Bezel

Extrusion

5.19
[.204]

1.50
[.059]

2.00
[.079]

120.50
[4.744]

115.50
[4.547]

47.56
[1.873]

160.00
[6.299]

51.50
[2.028]

125.00
[4.921]



Clear Anodized 1455P2201
Black Anodized 1455P2201BK

Cover Screws (Pkg 100)
[#6 Self Tapping Nickel Plated Screws] 1455MS100

Black Cover Screws (Pkg 100)
[#6 Self Tappng Nickel Plated Screws] 1455MS100BK

Aluminum End Plates (Pkg 10) 1455PAL-10
Black Anodized Aluminum End Plates (Pkg 10) 1455PALBK-10

Open Plastic Bezels, Black (Pkg 10) 1455PBBK-10

ACCESSORIES

Note
Purchased assembly includes box, belly plate, choice of bezel, cover screws 
and self adhesive rubber feet. Box made from Extruded Aluminum 6063.

PART NUMBERS 
1455P2201 Open Bezel with Aluminum End Plate

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

D D

C

C

1.70
[.067]

125.50
[4.941]

129.00
[5.079]

7.00
[.276]

26.13
[1.029]

120.50
[4.744]

22.52
[.887]

115.52
[4.548] 30.63

[1.206]

34.13
[1.344]

22.52
[.887] 115.52

[4.548]

30.43
[1.198]

125.30
[4.933]

1.50
[.059]

Extrusion

Slot Details

End Plate

Open Bezel

1455P2201

Cover Screw

End Plate

Open Bezel

Extrusion

120.50
[4.744]

115.50
[4.547]

125.00
[4.921]

26.45
[1.041]

220.00
[8.661]

30.50
[1.201]

5.19
[.204]

2.00
[.079] 1.50

[.059]



Clear Anodized 1455Q2201
Black Anodized 1455Q2201BK

Cover Screws (Pkg 100)
[#6 Self Tapping Nickel Plated Screws] 1455MS100

Black Cover Screws (Pkg 100)
[#6 Self Tappng Nickel Plated Screws] 1455MS100BK

Aluminum End Plates (Pkg 10) 1455QAL-10
Black Anodized Aluminum End Plates (Pkg 10) 1455QALBK-10

Open Plastic Bezels, Black (Pkg 10) 1455QBBK-10

ACCESSORIES

Note
Purchased assembly includes box, belly plate, choice of bezel, cover screws 
and self adhesive rubber feet. Box made from Extruded Aluminum 6063.

PART NUMBERS 
1455Q2201 Open Bezel with Aluminum End Plate

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

D D

C

C

47.13
[1.856]

120.50
[4.744]

43.52
[1.713]

115.52
[4.548]

55.13
[2.170]

51.63
[2.033]

125.50
[4.941]

129.00
[5.079]

7.00
[.276]

1.70
[.067]

51.43
[2.025]

125.30
[4.933]

43.52
[1.713]115.52

[4.548]

1.50
[.059]

Extrusion

Slot Details

End Plate

Open Bezel

1455Q2201

Cover Screws

End Plate

Open Bezel

Extrusion

120.50
[4.744]

115.50
[4.547]

47.56
[1.873]

220.00
[8.661]

51.50
[2.028]

125.00
[4.921]

5.19
[.204]

2.00
[.079] 1.50

[.059]
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